DOC # 0739907
03/20/2009 10:25 AM Deputy: PK
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
DOCUMENT PREPARATION 15.00

II	SERVICES
APN # 07-263-020	Douglas County - NV
1318-27-610-020	Karen Ellison - Record
Recording Requested by:	Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: BK-0309 PG-4770 RPTT:
Name: Curtis Fields	BK-0309 PG-4770 RPTT:
Address: 293 Cedar Drive	:
City/State/Zip: Stateline, NV 89449	ı imbili dalik idağır (ilin (ilifə fəfil edil
	\ \
When Recorded Mail to:	\ \
Name: Curtis Fields	
Address: P.O. Box 11678	(for Recorder's use only)
City/State/Zip: 2ephyr Cove, NV 89448	(111 511 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111
City/State/Zip: Zephyl Cove, NV 89448	
Mail Tan Statement to	
Mail Tax Statement to:	
Name: Curtis Fields	/ /
Address: P.O. Box 11678))
City/State/Zip: Zephyr Cove, NV 89448	
]]
	/ /
GRANT BARGAIN AND SALE	DEED
(Title of Document)	
Please complete Affirmation Statement below:	
/ / _ \	
I the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby	
submitted for recording does not contain the personal information of a	ny person or persons. (Per NRS
239B.030)	0
☐ I the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document	including any avhibite haraby
submitted for recording does contain the personal information of a per	
submitted for recording association are personal information of a per	son or persons as required by raw.
(State specific law)	
Mark Inches	1 -
gra	ntor
Signature / J Ti	tle
Curtis Fields	
Printed Name	
r i interi i vaine	
This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312	Sections 1-2 and NRS 239B 030
Section 4.	
This cover page must be typed or printed in black ink. (Additional recording to	ee applies.)

GRANT, BARGAIN, AND SALE DEED

For the sum of \$10.00 (ten dollars) and other valuable consideration received, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Curtis B. Fields and Cathy L. Fields, Husband and Wife, as Joint Tenants with Right of Survivorship, Grantors, do hereby GRANT, BARGAIN, SELL, REMISE AND RELEASE to The Curtis B. and Cathy L. Fields Living Trust, UTD, Warch 13, 2009, Curtis B. Fields and Cathy L. Fields, Trustees, 293 Cedar Drive, Stateline, NV 89449, Grantee, their interest in the real property in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as:

Lot 48, in Block D, of LAKEWOOD KNOLLS ANNEX, according to the map thereof, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on May 12, 1959, as Document No. 14378.

EXEMPTION: NRS 375.090 (7): This conveyance is a transfer without consideration to or from a trust.

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

Commonly known as: 293 Cedar Drive, Stateline, NV 89449

Curtis B. Fields, Grantor

Cathy L. Fields, Grantor

STATE OF NEVADA

COUNTY OF WASHOE)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on March 13, 2000 by Curtis B. Fields and Cathy L. Fields.

Notary Public

RHONDA HUFF
Notary Public - State of Nevada
Appointment Number 07-2165-2
My Appt. Expires March 13, 2011

BK- 0309 PG- 4771 739907 Page: 2 Of 2 03/20/2009